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2023 August – 2023 December SAT Coaching Schedule 

 
Date  Session Details 2:00 PM to 6:00 PM Hrs. 

Saturday, August 12, 2023 Diagnostic Test T.A. Assigned Teachers 4 

Sunday, August 13, 2023 Practice: Math Practice Test 1 & Review T.A. Math Teacher 4 

Saturday, August 19, 2023 Practice: Critical Reading Test 1 & Review T.A. Reading Teacher 4 

Sunday, August 20, 2023 Practice: Writing Practice Test 1 & Review T.A. Writing Teacher 4 

Saturday, August 26, 2023 Practice: Math Practice Test 2 & Review T.A. Math Teacher 4 

Sunday, August 27, 2023 Practice: Critical Reading Test 2 & Review T.A. Reading Teacher 4 

Saturday, September 2, 2023 
Labor Day Holiday - No Classes 

Sunday, September 3, 2023 

Saturday, September 9, 2023 Practice: Writing Practice Test 2 & Review T.A. Writing Teacher 4 

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Practice: Math Practice Test 3 & Review T.A. Math Teacher 4 

Saturday, September 16, 2023 Practice: Critical Reading Test 3 & Review T.A. Reading Teacher 4 

Sunday, September 17, 2023 Practice: Writing Practice Test 3 & Review T.A. Writing Teacher 4 

Saturday, September 23, 2023 Practice: Math Practice Test 4 & Review T.A. Math Teacher 4 

Sunday, September 24, 2023 Practice: Critical Reading Test 4 & Review T.A. Reading Teacher 4 

Saturday, September 30, 2023 Practice: Writing Practice Test 4 & Review T.A. Writing Teacher 4 

Sunday, October 1, 2023 Practice: Math Practice Test 5 & Review T.A. Math Teacher 4 

Saturday, October 7, 2023 Test: Full Length Test 1 T.A. 4 

Sunday, October 8, 2023 Test: Full Length Test 1 Review Assigned Teachers 4 

Saturday, October 14, 2023 Test: Full Length Test 2 T.A. 4 

Sunday, October 15, 2023 Test: Full Length Test 2 Review Assigned Teachers 4 

Saturday, October 21, 2023 Test: Full Length Test 3 T.A. 4 

Sunday, October 22, 2023 Test: Full Length Test 3 Review Assigned Teachers 4 

Saturday, October 28, 2023 Test: Full Length Test 4 T.A. 4 

Sunday, October 29, 2023 Test: Full Length Test 4 Review Assigned Teachers 4 

Saturday, November 4, 2023 Test: Full Length Test 5 T.A. 4 

Sunday, November 5, 2023 Test: Full Length Test 5 Review Assigned Teachers 4 

Saturday, November 11, 2023 
Diwali Holiday - No Classes 

Sunday, November 12, 2023 

Saturday, November 18, 2023 Test: Full Length Test 6 T.A. 4 

Sunday, November 19, 2023 Test: Full Length Test 6 Review Assigned Teachers 4 

Saturday, November 25, 2023 
Thanksgiving Day Weekend - No Classes 

Sunday, November 26, 2023 

Saturday, December 2, 2023 College Board SAT Test   

 
 
 

 

 


